SINGLES

SCRATCH HANDICAP

SERIES | PRIZE| | SERIES | PRIZE

1 >100.00 1 $200.00

2 580.00 2 $180.00

3 $60.00 3 $160.00

4 $40.00 4 $140.00

Total| $280.00 5 $120.00

6 $100.00

7 $85.00

SCRATCH = o

GAME PRIZE 8 $70.00

1 $100.00 190 2?888

2 »80.00 11 $35.00

= 560.00 11 $35.00

4 $40.00 12 $20.00
Total| $280.00 Total|$1,340.00

MEN’S EVENTS

DOUBLES

HANDICAP
SERIES

PRIZE

TEAM

HANDICAP
SERIES

PRIZE

$240.00

1

$500.00

$220.00

$200.00

2

$475.00

ALL EVENTS

HANDICAP
TOTAL

PRIZE

$100.00

$180.00

$160.00

3

$450.00

$80.00

$140.00

Total

$1,425.00

$60.00

$120.00

Total

$1,260.00

SCRATCH
SERIES

PRIZE

$40.00

$20.00

SCRATCH
SERIES

PRIZE

1

$250.00

$300.00

$120.00

2

$200.00

$100.00

3

$150.00

$80.00

Total

$600.00

Total

$300.00

SCRATCH

TOTAL

SCRATCH
GAME

PRIZE

SCRATCH
GAME

PRIZE

$250.00

$120.00

$100.00

$200.00

$80.00

$300.00

$150.00

$600.00




SINGLES

WOMEN'S EVENTS

HANDICAP
SERIES PRIZE
1 $120.00
2 $100.00
3 $80.00
4 $70.00
5 $60.00
6 $50.00
Total $480.00
SCRATCH
SERIES PRIZE
1 $60.00
2 $40.00
Total $100.00
SCRATCH
GAME PRIZE
1 $60.00
2 $40.00
Total $100.00

HANDICAP
SERIES PRIZE
1 $140.00
2 $120.00
3 $100.00
4 $80.00
Total $440.00
SCRATCH
SERIES PRIZE
1 $70.00
2 $50.00
Total $120.00
SCRATCH
GAME PRIZE
1 $70.00
2 $50.00
Total $120.00

HANDICAP
SERIES PRIZE
1 $300.00
2 $275.00
3 $250.00
Total $825.00
SCRATCH
SERIES PRIZE
1 $150.00
2 $100.00
Total $250.00
SCRATCH
GAME PRIZE
1 $150.00
2 $100.00
Total $250.00

ALL EVENTS
HANDICAP
TOTAL PRIZE
1 $S40.00
2 $35.00
3 $30.00
Total $105.00
SCRATCH

TOTAL PRIZE
1 $20.00
2 $15.00
3 $10.00
Total S45.00
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