MEN'S EVENTS

SINGLES

SCRATCH SERIES	PRIZE
1	\$100.00
2	\$80.00
3	\$60.00
4	\$40.00
Total	\$280.00
SCRATCH	
GAME	PRIZE
1	\$100.00
2	\$80.00
3	\$60.00
4	\$40.00
Total	\$280.00

HANDICAP SERIES	PRIZE
1	\$200.00
2	\$180.00
3	\$160.00
4	\$140.00
5	\$120.00
6	\$100.00
7	\$85.00
7	\$85.00
8	\$70.00
9	\$60.00
10	\$50.00
11	\$35.00
11	\$35.00
12	\$20.00
Total	\$1,340.00

DOUBLES

HANDICAP	
SERIES	PRIZE
1	\$240.00
2	\$220.00
3	\$200.00
4	\$180.00
5	\$160.00
6	\$140.00
7	\$120.00
Total	\$1,260.00
SCRATCH	
SERIES	PRIZE
1	\$120.00
2	\$100.00
Z	γ100.00
3	\$80.00
3	\$80.00
3	\$80.00
3 Total	\$80.00
3 Total	\$80.00 \$300.00
3 Total SCRATCH GAME	\$80.00 \$300.00 PRIZE
3 Total SCRATCH GAME 1	\$80.00 \$300.00 PRIZE \$120.00

TEAM

HANDICAP SERIES	PRIZE
1	\$500.00
2	\$475.00
2	Ş475.00
3	\$450.00
Total	\$1,425.00
SCRATCH	
SERIES	PRIZE
1	\$250.00
2	\$200.00
3	\$150.00
Total	\$600.00
SCRATCH	
GAME	PRIZE
1	\$250.00
2	\$200.00
3	\$150.00
Total	\$600.00

ALL EVENTS

HANDICAP	
TOTAL	PRIZE
1	\$100.00
2	\$80.00
3	\$60.00
4	\$40.00
5	\$20.00
Total	\$300.00
SCRATCH	
TOTAL	PRIZE
1	\$50.00
2	\$35.00
3	\$35.00
4	\$20.00
5	\$10.00
Total	\$150.00

WOMEN'S EVENTS

SINGLES

HANDICAP	
SERIES	PRIZE
1	\$120.00
2	\$100.00
3	\$80.00
4	\$70.00
5	\$60.00
6	\$50.00
Total	\$480.00
SCRATCH	
JUNATUR	
SERIES	PRIZE
	PRIZE \$60.00
SERIES	
SERIES 1	\$60.00
SERIES 1 2	\$60.00 \$40.00
SERIES 1 2	\$60.00 \$40.00
SERIES 1 2 Total	\$60.00 \$40.00
SERIES 1 2 Total SCRATCH	\$60.00 \$40.00 \$100.00
SERIES 1 2 Total SCRATCH GAME	\$60.00 \$40.00 \$100.00 PRIZE
SERIES 1 2 Total SCRATCH GAME	\$60.00 \$40.00 \$100.00 PRIZE \$60.00

DOUBLES

HANDICAP	
SERIES	PRIZE
1	\$140.00
2	\$120.00
3	\$100.00
4	\$80.00
Total	\$440.00
SCRATCH	
SERIES	PRIZE
1	\$70.00
2	\$50.00
Total	\$120.00
SCRATCH	
GAME	PRIZE
1	\$70.00
2	\$50.00
Total	\$120.00

TEAM

HANDICAP	
SERIES	PRIZE
1	\$300.00
2	\$275.00
3	\$250.00
Total	\$825.00
SCRATCH	
SERIES	PRIZE
1	\$150.00
2	\$100.00
Total	\$250.00
SCRATCH	
GAME	PRIZE
1	\$150.00
2	\$100.00
Total	\$250.00

ALL EVENTS

HANDICAP	
TOTAL	PRIZE
1	\$40.00
2	\$35.00
3	\$30.00
Total	\$105.00
SCRATCH	
TOTAL	PRIZE
1	\$20.00
2	\$15.00
3	\$10.00